TWIN

PAYS 2

JESOLO

STRADA DI
LOTTIZZAZIONE
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1 Soggiorno cucina
2 Disimpegno

3 Bagno

4 Bagno

5 Camera

6 Camera

/ Vano tecnico

8 Portico

9 Giardino esclusivo

10 Giardino esclusivo

Garage

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE

25,51 mq
3,10 mq
4,06 mq
4,50 mq
10,45 mq
14,19 mq
1,36 mq
16,10 mq
15,56 mq
41,37 mq

15,00 mq

104,82 mq
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Quanto riportato negli elaborati & indicativo e non vincolante

PIANO TERRA
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